C.oW
S

OWL BOOKS

LIST OF JOURNALS ON CHEMISTRY / CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

International Journal of Chemical Engineering 0974-5739

International Journal of Electrospun Nanofibers and Applications 0973-628X
International Journal of Polymers and Technologies 0973-6743
International Journal of Pure & Applied Chemistry 0973-3876
International Journal of Syntheses and Characterization (1JSC) 0974-3561
International Journal of Biotechnology Research 0974-6293
International Journal of Industrial Biotechnology 2277-6109
International Journal of Wastewater Treatment and Green Chemistry (IJWTGC) 0976-6200
Journal of Biochemistry and Biotechnology 0976-6235

The Journal of Crystallization Physics and Chemistry (JCPC) 2229-5941
International Journal of Advances in Chemical Engineering

Indian Journal of Biotechnology Research

Indian Journal of Chemical Engineering

Indian Journal of Industrial Biotechnology

Indian Journal of Polymers and Technologies

Indian Journal of Pure & Applied Chemistry

Indian Journal of Syntheses and Characterization (1JSC)

Indian Journal of Wastewater Treatment and Green Chemistry

Journal of Biochemistry and Biotechnology

Journal of Proteins and Proteomics

The Journal of Crystallization Physics and Chemistry (JCPC)

Asian —American Journal of Chemistry

Indian Journal of Advances in Applied Chemistry

Indian Journal of Advances in Chemical Engineering and Technology
Indian Journal of Chemical Engineering and Technology

3 Issues
3 Issues
2 Issues
4 |ssues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issue
3 Issue
2 Issue
2 Issue
4 |ssue
2 Issue
2 Issue
2 Issue
2 Issue
2 Issue
Bi-annual
Bi-annual
Bi-annual
Bi-annual

3000-00
3000-00
3000-00
4000-00
3000-00
3000-00
3000-00
3000-00
3000-00
3000-00
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000



C.oW
S

OWL BOOKS

Indian Journal of Pure and applied Chemistry

International Journal of Advances in Chemistry

International Journal of Biochemistry

International Journal of Biotechnology

International Journal of Chemical & Petroleum Engineering
International Journal of Applied Chemistry and Chemical Engineering (IJAPCE)
International Journal of Chemical Studies

Asian Journal of Green Chemistry (lranian Journal)

Chemical Methodologies (Thomson Reuters-Iranian Journal)

Journal of Chemical Reviews

Advanced Journal of Chemistry, Section A

Advanced Journal of Chemistry-Section B

Asian Journal of Nanoscience and Materials

Iranian Chemical Communication

Journal of Medicinal and Chemical Sciences (Scopus)

Progress in Chemical and Biochemical Research

Journal of Research in Chemistry

International Journal of Chemical & Material Sciences

Chemistry International

Eurasian Chemical Communications (Thomson Reuters-Iranian Journal)
Journal of Applied Organometallic Chemistry

International Journal of Petrochemical Engineering andTechnology (IJPET)
Journal of Oil and Gas Technology (JOGT)

Journal of Advanced Chemical Technology (JACT)

Journal of Polymer Science and Technology (JPST)

Inventi Impact: Bioinformatics

Inventi Impact: Biomedical Engineering

Bi-annual
Bi-annual
Bi-annual
Bi-annual
Bi-annual
Semi-annual
Bimonthly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Half yearly
Half yearly
Annually 1
Quarterly
Monthly
Quarterly
2 Issues

2 Issues

2 Issues

2 Issues

2 Issues

2 Issues

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
2500
3500
5000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
5000
2500
2500
2000
3000
10000
3,500
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
2500
3000



D

~i===fi.__z//

OWL BOOKS

Inventi Impact: Biomedical Imaging

Inventi Impact: Chemical Engineering 2349-347X

Patent Journal: Chemical Engineering

Patent Journal: Petrochemicals

International Journal of Chemical Studies

Asian Journal of Green Chemistry (Iranian Journal)

Chemical Methodologies (Thomson Reuters-Iranian Journal)
Journal of Chemical Reviews

Advanced Journal of Chemistry, Section A

Advanced Journal of Chemistry-Section B

Asian Journal of Nanoscience and Materials

Iranian Chemical Communication

Journal of Medicinal and Chemical Sciences

Progress in Chemical and Biochemical Research

Journal of Research in Chemistry

International Journal of Chemical & Material Sciences

Chemistry International

Eurasian Chemical Communications (Thomson Reuters-Iranian Journal)
Journal of Applied Organometallic Chemistry

International Journal of Thin Film Science and Technology (Scopus)
National Research Journal of Pure & Applied Chemistry and its Applications
International Journal of Chemical Engineering Research
International Journal of Chemistry and Applications

International Journal of Applied Chemistry

International Journal of Chemistry and Chemical Engineering
International Journal of Advances in Chemical Engineering
International Journal of Advances in Modern Chemistry

2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
6 Issues
4 |ssues
4 |ssues
4 |ssues
4 |ssues
4 |ssues
4 |ssues
4 |ssues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
1lIssue
4 |ssues
12 Issues
4 Issues
3 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues
2 Issues

4000
3000
2500
2000
3000
4000
5500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
5500
3000
3000
2500
3500
11500
4000
5500
3500
3000.00
3000.00
3000.00
3500.00
3500.00
3500.00



C.oW
S

OWL BOOKS
International Journal of Semiconductor Science & Technology 2 Issues 3000.00
International Journal of Advance Development in Chemical Engineering 2 Issues 3000.00
Journal of Modern Chemistry & Chemical Technology 3 Issues 3950.00
Journal of Polymer & Composites 3 Issues 3950.00
Journal of Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 3 Issues 3950.00
Journal of Petroleum Engineering & Technology 3 Issues 3950.00
Emerging Trends in Chemical Engineering 3 Issues 3950.00
Journal of Catalyst & Catalysis 3 Issues 3950.00
Journal of Thin Films, Coating Science Technology & Application 3 Issues 3950.00
International Journal of Chemical Separation Technology 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Chemical and Molecular Engineering 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Chem-informatics Research 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Green Chemistry 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Chemical Engineering and Processing 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Renewable Energy and Its Commercialization 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Environmental Chemistry 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Agrochemistry 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Prevention and Control of Industrial Pollution 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Analytical and Applied Chemistry 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Thermodynamics and Chemical Kinetics 2 Issues 3250.00
International Journal of Photochemistry 2 Issues 3250.00

International Journal of Chemical Synthesis and Chemical Reactions 2 Issues 3250.00



