

## LIST OF JOURNALS ON CHEMISTRY / CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

International Journal of Chemical Engineering 0974-5739	3 Issues	3000-00
International Journal of Electrospun Nanofibers and Applications 0973-628X	3 Issues	3000-00
International Journal of Polymers and Technologies 0973-6743	2 Issues	3000-00
International Journal of Pure & Applied Chemistry 0973-3876	4 Issues	4000-00
International Journal of Syntheses and Characterization (IJSC) 0974-3561	2 Issues	3000-00
International Journal of Biotechnology Research 0974-6293	2 Issues	3000-00
International Journal of Industrial Biotechnology 2277-6109	2 Issues	3000-00
International Journal of Wastewater Treatment and Green Chemistry (IJWTGC) 0976-6200	2 Issues	3000-00
Journal of Biochemistry and Biotechnology 0976-6235	2 Issues	3000-00
The Journal of Crystallization Physics and Chemistry (JCPC) 2229-5941	2 Issues	3000-00
International Journal of Advances in Chemical Engineering	2 Issues	4000
Indian Journal of Biotechnology Research	2 Issue	3000
Indian Journal of Chemical Engineering	3 Issue	3000
Indian Journal of Industrial Biotechnology	2 Issue	3000
Indian Journal of Polymers and Technologies	2 Issue	3000
Indian Journal of Pure & Applied Chemistry	4 Issue	4000
Indian Journal of Syntheses and Characterization (IJSC)	2 Issue	3000
Indian Journal of Wastewater Treatment and Green Chemistry	2 Issue	3000
Journal of Biochemistry and Biotechnology	2 Issue	3000
Journal of Proteins and Proteomics	2 Issue	3000
The Journal of Crystallization Physics and Chemistry (JCPC)	2 Issue	3000
Asian –American Journal of Chemistry	Bi-annual	3000
Indian Journal of Advances in Applied Chemistry	Bi-annual	3000
Indian Journal of Advances in Chemical Engineering and Technology	Bi-annual	3000
Indian Journal of Chemical Engineering and Technology	Bi-annual	3000



Indian Journal of Pure and applied Chemistry	Bi-annual	3000
International Journal of Advances in Chemistry	Bi-annual	3000
International Journal of Biochemistry	Bi-annual	3000
International Journal of Biotechnology	Bi-annual	3000
International Journal of Chemical & Petroleum Engineering	Bi-annual	3000
International Journal of Applied Chemistry and Chemical Engineering (IJAPCE)	Semi-annual	4000
International Journal of Chemical Studies	Bimonthly	2500
Asian Journal of Green Chemistry (Iranian Journal)	Quarterly	3500
Chemical Methodologies (Thomson Reuters-Iranian Journal)	Quarterly	5000
Journal of Chemical Reviews	Quarterly	3000
Advanced Journal of Chemistry, Section A	Quarterly	3000
Advanced Journal of Chemistry-Section B	Quarterly	3000
Asian Journal of Nanoscience and Materials	Quarterly	3000
Iranian Chemical Communication	Quarterly	3000
Journal of Medicinal and Chemical Sciences (Scopus)	Quarterly	5000
Progress in Chemical and Biochemical Research	Half yearly	2500
Journal of Research in Chemistry	Half yearly	2500
International Journal of Chemical & Material Sciences	Annually 1	2000
Chemistry International	Quarterly	3000
Eurasian Chemical Communications (Thomson Reuters-Iranian Journal)	Monthly	10000
Journal of Applied Organometallic Chemistry	Quarterly	3,500
International Journal of Petrochemical Engineering and Technology (IJPET)	2 Issues	6,000
Journal of Oil and Gas Technology (JOGT)	2 Issues	6,000
Journal of Advanced Chemical Technology (JACT)	2 Issues	6,000
Journal of Polymer Science and Technology (JPST)	2 Issues	6,000
Inventi Impact: Bioinformatics	2 Issues	2500
Inventi Impact: Biomedical Engineering	2 Issues	3000



Inventi Impact: Biomedical Imaging	2 Issues	4000
Inventi Impact: Chemical Engineering 2349-347X	2 Issues	3000
Patent Journal: Chemical Engineering	2 Issues	2500
Patent Journal: Petrochemicals	2 Issues	2000
International Journal of Chemical Studies	6 Issues	3000
Asian Journal of Green Chemistry (Iranian Journal)	4 Issues	4000
Chemical Methodologies (Thomson Reuters-Iranian Journal)	4 Issues	5500
Journal of Chemical Reviews	4 Issues	3500
Advanced Journal of Chemistry, Section A	4 Issues	3500
Advanced Journal of Chemistry-Section B	4 Issues	3500
Asian Journal of Nanoscience and Materials	4 Issues	3500
Iranian Chemical Communication	4 Issues	3500
Journal of Medicinal and Chemical Sciences	2 Issues	5500
Progress in Chemical and Biochemical Research	2 Issues	3000
Journal of Research in Chemistry	2 Issues	3000
International Journal of Chemical & Material Sciences	1 Issue	2500
Chemistry International	4 Issues	3500
Eurasian Chemical Communications (Thomson Reuters-Iranian Journal)	12 Issues	11500
Journal of Applied Organometallic Chemistry	4 Issues	4000
International Journal of Thin Film Science and Technology (Scopus)	3 Issues	5500
National Research Journal of Pure & Applied Chemistry and its Applications	2 Issues	3500
International Journal of Chemical Engineering Research	2 Issues	3000.00
International Journal of Chemistry and Applications	2 Issues	3000.00
International Journal of Applied Chemistry	2 Issues	3000.00
International Journal of Chemistry and Chemical Engineering	2 Issues	3500.00
International Journal of Advances in Chemical Engineering	2 Issues	3500.00
International Journal of Advances in Modern Chemistry	2 Issues	3500.00



International Journal of Semiconductor Science & Technology	2 Issues	3000.00
International Journal of Advance Development in Chemical Engineering	2 Issues	3000.00
Journal of Modern Chemistry & Chemical Technology	3 Issues	3950.00
Journal of Polymer & Composites	3 Issues	3950.00
Journal of Materials & Metallurgical Engineering	3 Issues	3950.00
Journal of Petroleum Engineering & Technology	3 Issues	3950.00
Emerging Trends in Chemical Engineering	3 Issues	3950.00
Journal of Catalyst & Catalysis	3 Issues	3950.00
Journal of Thin Films, Coating Science Technology & Application	3 Issues	3950.00
International Journal of Chemical Separation Technology	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Chemical and Molecular Engineering	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Chem-informatics Research	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Green Chemistry	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Chemical Engineering and Processing	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Renewable Energy and Its Commercialization	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Environmental Chemistry	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Agrochemistry	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Prevention and Control of Industrial Pollution	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Analytical and Applied Chemistry	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Thermodynamics and Chemical Kinetics	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Photochemistry	2 Issues	3250.00
International Journal of Chemical Synthesis and Chemical Reactions	2 Issues	3250.00